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NASA NE @ Watkins Glen
High Performance Drivers' Education Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles ._._.

Practice started at 10:35:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:26.090 +5.849 11:33:59.144
(93GG) Will Stukas 4 2:28.588 +8.347 11:36:27.732
1 2:10.187 +0.388 10:39:29.951 5 2:53.672 +33.431 11:39:21.404
2 2:20.511 +10.712 10:41:50.462 6 2:28.124 +7.883 11:41:49.528
3 2:14.191 +4.392 10:44:04.653
4 2:10.557 +0.758 10:46:15.210 (x33) Matt Bookler
5 2:09.799 10:48:25.009 1 2:21.506 +0.903 10:39:30.262
6 2:10.409 +0.610 10:50:35.418 2 2:27.231 +6.628 10:41:57.493
3 2:22.729 +2.126 10:44:20.222
(x68) Peter Polli 4 2:22.095 +1.492 10:46:42.317
1 2:20.539 +8.707 10:38:24.545 5 2:22.764 +2.161 10:49:05.081
2 2:16.173 +4.341 10:40:40.718 6 2:20.603 10:51:25.684
3 2:22.118 +10.286 10:43:02.836
4 2:17.211 +5.379 10:45:20.047 (x57) Jeffery Shank
5 2:11.832 10:47:31.879 1 2:21.826 +0.603 10:38:46.744
6 2:16.090 +4.258 10:49:47.969 2 2:24.920 +3.697 10:41:11.664
3 2:21.223 10:43:32.887
(x27) White Vette 4 2:25.433 +4.210 10:45:58.320
1 2:19.088 +6.738 10:39:07.943 5 2:22.087 +0.864 10:48:20.407
2 2:12.350 10:41:20.293 6 2:24.093 +2.870 10:50:44.500
3 2:12.615 +0.265 10:43:32.908
4 2:16.269 +3.919 10:45:49.177 (x256) Robert Engling
5 2:14.527 +2.177 10:48:03.704 1 2:21.353 10:38:48.697
2 2:24.825 +3.472 10:41:13.522
(x83) Thomas Fitzgerald 3 2:22.589 +1.236 10:43:36.111
1 2:20.556 +7.375 10:39:03.241 4 2:29.912 +8.559 10:46:06.023
2 2:13.472 +0.291 10:41:16.713 5 2:25.019 +3.666 10:48:31.042
3 2:13.181 10:43:29.894 6 2:21.886 +0.533 10:50:52.928
4 2:19.742 +6.561 10:45:49.636
5 2:13.514 +0.333 10:48:03.150 (34) Andrew Hadjiminas
6 2:16.125 +2.944 10:50:19.275 1 2:28.414 +5.691 10:40:39.187
7 2:16.074 +2.893 10:52:35.349 2 2:22.723 10:43:01.910
3 2:23.824 +1.101 10:45:25.734
(x79) Jordan Levitt 4 2:23.265 +0.542 10:47:48.999
1 2:13.930 10:40:08.533
p2 2:30.309 +16.379 10:42:38.842 (x21) Terry Shenk
p3 3:11.900 +57.970 10:45:50.742 1 2:23.800 10:38:44.951
4 2:59.895 +45.965 10:48:50.637
(x44) Gerald MacNeil
(t24) Jake Namer 1 2:50.100 +23.379 10:39:11.266
1 2:57.545 +43.579 10:40:45.217 2 2:38.118 +11.397 10:41:49.384
2 2:40.153 +26.187 10:43:25.370 3 2:28.358 +1.637 10:44:17.742
3 2:13.966 10:45:39.336 4 2:32.356 +5.635 10:46:50.098
4 2:17.006 +3.040 10:47:56.342 5 2:26.721 10:49:16.819
5 2:16.946 +2.980 10:50:13.288 6 2:26.955 +0.234 10:51:43.774
6 2:24.017 +10.051 10:52:37.305
(t400) Lee Palmiter
1 2:19.630 +3.322 10:38:11.656
2 2:23.270 +6.962 10:40:34.926
3 2:20.436 +4.128 10:42:55.362
4 2:16.308 10:45:11.670
5 2:18.096 +1.788 10:47:29.766
6 2:18.579 +2.271 10:49:48.345
7 2:17.865 +1.557 10:52:06.210
(t5) Alan Cohen
1 2:40.046 +20.109 10:45:38.380
2 2:19.937 10:47:58.317
2 2:54.873 +34.936 11:27:47.996
3 2:42.151 +22.214 11:30:30.147
4 2:47.392 +27.455 11:33:17.539
5 2:49.223 +29.286 11:36:06.762
6 2:38.815 +18.878 11:38:45.577
(H25) Black Porsche
1 2:31.521 +11.280 11:29:12.813
2 2:20.241 11:31:33.054
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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